
  

Base head  01

Thumb screw M6 x 1.0 thread (3x) 02

Spring plate (3x) 03

Botton head screw M4x 8mm (6x) 04

Rubber  O-ring (3x) 05

Leg (3x) 06

Cross bolt M8 x 55 mm (3x) 07

Counter nut 08

Long leveling screw M12 x 1.75 (2x) 09

Short leveling screw M12 x 1.75 (1x) 10

S/S insert (2x) 11

Locking screw (2x)  12

Needle thrust bearing 13

Mariner wheel 14

Center post 1" ( 25.4 mm ) 15

Coaxial body 16

Counterzink screw M10 x 16 mm 17

Tension screw M8 x 8 mm (2x) 18

Teflon sheet 3 mm 19

Sliding plate "X" 20

Sliding plate "Y" 21

Coil spring + polymer tip (2x) 22

Top plate 23

Adjustable headless screw M8 x 8 mm 24

Counterzink screw M5 x 15 mm 25

Front retainer plate 26

Rear back plate w/ bubble level 27

Counterzink screw M5 x 15 mm 28

Neophrene stop 29

Stopper arm 30

Locking nut 31

Hex nut M8 x 1.25 32

Side tension screw M6 x1.0 thread 33

Side plate 34

Joystick handle 35

Collet head 36

Spherical plain bearing 37

Center Shaft 38

Jam screw M6 x 15 mm 39

Note : All Threads are Metric

 
34

33

23

29

32

30

28

17

16

12

02

01

14

15

13

11

08

09

07

03

MINI REST
EXPLODED DRAWING

38

37

36

35

31

25
24

22

21

26

18

19

20

0610

39

27

NO. PARTS LIST

04

04

05




